Month

2019
August
September
October
November
December

2020
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

Electric

$411
$361
$385
$334
$183

$188
$199
$207
$219
$228
$256
$322
$414

Uttlity Expenses

Gas
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Water

$ 82
$206
$188
$188
$150

$ 61
$ 40
$ 55
$ 67
$ 95
$ 95
$143



