

## Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
2019			
August	\$411	\$ 26	\$ 82
September	\$361	\$ 23	\$206
October	\$385	\$ 28	\$188
November	\$334	\$ 26	\$188
December	\$183	\$ 69	\$150
2020			
January	\$188	\$ 72	\$ 29
February	\$199	\$ 55	\$ 61
March	\$207	\$ 59	\$ 40
April	\$219	\$ 28	\$ 55
May	\$228	\$ 27	\$ 67
June	\$256	\$ 26	\$ 95
July	\$322	\$ 24	\$ 95
August	\$414	\$ 24	\$143